
Name Phone Email
Ileana Freyre (832) 918-7739 ileanapfa@gmail.com
Lori Hutchison (916) 740-0434 georgie592@aol.com
Cynthia Garrigan (214) 755-7960 garrigan5@verizon.net
Laura Prejean (936) 689-6156 lauborprej90@gmail.com
Yao Huang (850) 567-8836 yaohuangmails@yahoo.com
Alesha Mullally (315) 412-1302 alesha.morabito7@gmail.com
Mary-Scott Ong (305) 397-9917 msmadiganong@gmail.com
Julie Whareham (936) 283-1731 juliehn13@yahoo.com
Ana (936) 548-5011 anashab@hotmail.com
Nanci W Rainey (832) 703-2962 njrainey@gmail.com
Tina Battle (205) 999-5018 battle265@aol.com
Carla Lovell (713) 208-9240 cclovell@comcast.net
Yuko Vandivere (469) 964-6470 yuko111@gmail.com
Kremena Koleva (646) 708-4415 kremenatkoleva@gmail.com
Jocelyn Campbell (346) 225-3194 n/a@email.com
Cherry Calender (832) 797-8572 cherry.calender@yahoo.com
Michelle Hanigan (281) 543-5623 mhanigan66@gmail.com
Mónica Aldrete (678) 602-3955 mowaldrete@gmail.com
Kristin Cantu (281) 111-1111 kristinscantu@gmail.com
Kristin Slay (601) 486-3788 kristin.slay@on-running.com
Misha Wooten (904) 607-9708 misha_wooten@yahoo.com
Lauren Gorman (281) 814-0580 lbyers85@gmail.com
Jocelyn Campbell (346) 225-3194
Katie Suffren (303) 493-1664 katiesuffren@gmail.com
Mary Clark (817) 846-6729 MaryJClrk@aol.com
Rohini Chandrashekar (832) 722-5616 rovenki@sbcglobal.net
Kelley Bouchard (979) 255-7324 kelleyelizabeth123@gmail.com
Kelly King (512) 507-8546 Kelking80@gmail.com
Liz Krueger (979) 436-3176 lizkrueger58@gmail.com
Frances Stegge (210) 260-3167 fran_stegge@sbcglobal.net
Sylvia Ann Centanni (713) 320-5651 centannis2@gmail.com
Kaley Majeski (713) 823-6311 kaley.majeski@gmail.com
Jane Jing (202) 498-5808 janezzjing@gmail.com
Lily Widiaman (818) 644-3649 lirkan@gmail.com
Esha Gullapalli (281) 650-2859 esha.gullapalli@gmail.com
DD Sires (702) 377-9878 ddsires1@gmail.com
YVONNE TRAPANI (936) 499-6309 yvonnem@consolidated.net
Cindy Crabb (832) 247-3208 cjcrabb@sbcglobal.net
Karen Stinson (281) 684-5314 stinsonk@comcast.net
Kristin Valicevic (832) 541-9347 kristinvalicevic@gmail.com
Kellyn Harrod (832) 916-9494 kellyn.harrod@gmail.com
Rachael Stephens (562) 607-2740 rachael889@gmail.com
Debbie Amundsen (832) 541-9348 djamundsen@att.net
Lauren Otto Harper (512) 826-5263 lauott@gmail.com
Myra Corbo (281) 352-5459 myracorbo@ymail.com
Mary K Rabe (361) 275-4241 marykrabe@att.net
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